2014

All items are priced to sell and
ready to ship! Contact your
Sales Rep or call us directly at
800-999-4123. Prices valid thru
May 31st, or while supplies last.

Phillips

Communications

ALE

MEFG.
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC
ADC/TE
ADC/TE
8 ADC/TE
ADC/TE
A DEINGE
ADC/TE
ADC/TE
ADC/TE
Adtran
Adtran
Adtran
Adtran
Adtran
Adtran
Adtran

Part #

DSX-DR64
DSX-DR19
DSX-BEST/56
DSX-BEST-64
DSX-4U-SBRCD
FPC-SPFC/PST-S-10M
FPC-SPFC/PSC-S-4M
DSX-CAP-E
DSX-4H-MBRC
FPC-SPFC/PST-S-25M
FPC-SPFC/PST-S-5M
FPC-SPFC/PST-S-6M
MPP-N28BA1
FGS-MU4A-C
FGS-KT03-C
FGS-KTW1-C
FGS-MSHS-A
FGS-MSSC-B/G
FGS-HLDR-5/8
FGS-HETR-5/8
FGS-HNTR-5/8
4210912L1

421091611

421092411

120402512

4212908L1

4242908L1

4242908 L1

¢hru May 317

*Prices good

Description
23”7 64 POS F/C DSX2
19” 56 Pos FC Panel
23”56 Pos RC Panel
23” 64 Pos RC Panel
4 Port Module
Cable Assembly 10M
Cable Assembly 4M
Cross Aisle Panel
DS3 Module
Fiber Optic 25M
Fiber Optic Cable 3MM 5M
SM 6M Fiber Optic Patch Cord
Wire Wrap Patch Panel
2”7 45-degree Elbow Up
2” End Cap
2” Slotted Duct Kit
4” x 4” Straight Section 6’
Cover Kit for 6’ Straight Section
Ladder Bracket Kit
Threaded Rod Bracket Kit
Threaded Rod Bracket Kit
Ist Gen TA912
Ist Gen TA916
Ist Gen TA924
24V 4th Gen ESF/CSU
2nd Gen TA908
2nd Gen TA908E
2nd Gen TA908E

g Sale
Qty Condition Price

23 $275.00
I $150.00
2 $150.00
10 $199.00
$30.00

$24.43

$22.45

$75.00

$49.00

$28.55

$22.80

$29.46

$199.00

$33.00

$62.00

$69.00

$90.00

$47.00

$13.25

$26.96

$18.56

$179.00

$214.00

$403.00

$375.00

$499.00

$975.00

New $975.00

800-999-4123

Delivering Customer Service and Equipment with Knowlege, Integrity, Dedication and Value!




® ® 2014 All items are priced to sell and
1 l S ready to ship! Contact your
Sales Rep or call us directly at
i A 800-999-4123. Prices valid thru
Communications S ALE May 31, or while supplies las.
thru May 31*

*Prices gOOd

MEG. Part # Description Qty Condition l§:'lilcee

Adtran 4212916L1 2nd Gen TA916 15 $699.00
Adtran  4242916L1 2nd Gen TA916E 11 $750.00
Adtran  4242916L1 2nd Gen TA916E 3 $750.00
Adtran  4212924L1 2nd Gen TA924 42 $799.00
Adtran 1203022L1 3rd Gen CSU 13 $99.00
Adtran 1203025L1 3rd Gen ESF/CSU 7 $149.00
Adtran ~ 4205290L6 MX2800 AC Redundant w/o Modem 13 $950.00
Adtran  4205290L8 MX2800 DC Redundant w/o Modem 9 $950.00
Adtran  4205290L18 MX2800 DC Redundant w/o Modem + Fan Faceplate 4 $1,100.00
Adtran  1186002L1 MX2820 Mux Card 88 $480.00
Adtran  1200580L1 Netvanta 1224 POE Router 33 $125.00
Adtran 1200510L1 Netvanta 1224R Router 12 $125.00

B Adtran 1200504L1 Netvanta 1224ST Router 85 $99.00
Adtran 1200590 E1 Netvanta 1224STR Router 112 $275.00

‘ Adtran 1200820 E1 Netvanta 3430 Chassis 8 $150.00
| Adtran 1200890 L2 Netvanta 4305 Chassis 3 $275.00
Adtran 1200890 L2 Netvanta 4305 Chassis 6 $200.00
Adtran 1200633G4 Netvanta 838 1) $600.00
Adtran 1200290L1 R]J Patch Panel w/ (2) 6’ Cables 7 $200.00
Adtran 424292413 TA 924E 24FXS, DSX1 Port, G168 Echo Cancel 4 $999.00
Adtran 4213640L1#TDM TA604 TDM w/DSX $75.00
Adtran 4203680L1#ATM TA608 ATM $150.00
Adtran 4203680L1#TDM TA608 TDM $150.00
Adtran 4203612L1#ATM TA612 ATM $199.00
Adtran 4203612L1#TDM TA612 TDM $199.00
Adtran  4203616L1#TDM TA616 TDM $225.00
Adtran 4213616L1#TDM TA616 TDM w/DSX $135.00
Adtran  4213624L1#TDM TA624 TDM w/DSX $250.00

800-999-4123

Delivering Customer Service and Equipment with Knowlege, Integrity, Dedication and Value!




All items are priced to sell and
ready to ship! Contact your
Sales Rep or call us directly at
800-999-4123. Prices valid thru
May 31st, or while supplies last.

Phillips

Communications

MEG.

Adtran
Adtran
Adtran
Adtran
Adtran
Adtran
Adtran

Part #

421290414
12806410L2A
128064101L.2B
12806420L.2A
12806420128
1280040L1
1200769E1B
GMT-10

GMT-15

GMT-3

GMT-5

930-0073
700-00152-001
700-00165-001
700-00054-001
700-00166-001
700-00167-001
700-00164-001
PC-VHK-02
PC-VHK-03
Eltek/Valere PC-VHK-01
Eltek/Valere 24115.001
LPS200E50 / 4865-326-01
V200E50 / 486531001
Emerson V50B50 /486529901
GE 407998152

GE 407098433

Bussman
Bussman
Bussman

Bussman

Carrier
Access Corp

Charles
Industries
Charles
Industries

Charles
Industries

Charles
Industries

Charles
Industries

Charles
Industries

Eltek/Valere
Eltek/Valere

Emerson

Emerson

Description
TA-904 ADSL2+
Tracer 2.4GHZ (Plan A)
Tracer 2.4GHZ (Plan B)
Tracer 5.8GHZ (Plan A)
Tracer 5.8GHZ (Plan B)
Tracer Quad T1 Module
VOIP 706 Phone
10 Amp Fuse
15 Amp Fuse
3 Amp Fuse
5 Amp Fuse
Widebank 28 (NEBS)

EXMII Base Sys 23” Shelf 2 MPU 3 RU
M13T3 Mux Pack 2 Mod 2 RIM 3 RU
Mini Mux 155 19” Redundant OMX3
OMX3 Mux Pack 2 Mod 2 RIM 3 RU
OMXT3 Mux Pack 2 Mod 2 RIM 3 RU
PM13+ Mux Pack 2 Mod 2 RIM 3 RU
208/240V 100 Amp Rectifier System
208/240V 150 Amp Rectifier System

208/240V 50 Amp Rectifier System
Flatpack II Rectifier
480V 200 Amp Rectifier
480V 200 Amp Rectifier
50 Amp Rectifier
10 Amp Bullet Breaker
10 Amp Clip Style Breaker*

*Additional charges will apply for Breaker Mounting Kits.

S
Qty Condition price

5

7
5
5
5

£
24

ale

$591.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00
$800.00
$70.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$600.00
Call

Call

Call

Call

Call

Call
$1,250.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$275.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$1,000.00
New  $45.00
New  $55.00

800-999-4123

Delivering Customer Service and Equipment with Knowlege, Integrity, Dedication and Value!




Phillips

Communications

Part #
GE 407998160
GE 407098458
GE 407998186
GE 595LTA
GE 595LTB
GE 407998137
GE 364A3
GE 407998145
GE 407098425
GE 407098524
GE 108994686
GE 407098532
GE 407998244
GE CC109148268
GE CC109147377
(SR 407998251
GE 407098557
0030050310
0010020545
2192640211
0041210010
2083080500
0030230310
2090270431
0020650110
0040410530
0040410630

Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton
Newton

2014

All items are priced to sell and

ready to ship! Contact your
Sales Rep or call us directly at

ALE

*Prices good thru May 31*

Description
15 Amp Bullet Breaker*

15 Amp Clip Style Breaker*
20 Amp Bullet Breaker*
200 Amp Rectifier
200 Amp Rectifier
3 Amp Bullet Breaker
48V 50 Amp Rectifier
5 Amp Bullet Breaker
5 Amp Clip Style Breaker*
50 Amp Circuit Breaker*
595LT Filler Bkt and Keying Kit
60 Amp Clip Style Breaker*
70 Amp Bullet Breaker*
7°0” BDCBB 2 Load, Internal Returns
7’0” BDFB, 2-Load, H569-445
80 Amp Bullet Breaker
80 Amp Clip Style Breaker*
1/2” Machine Screw
10” Aux Channel
12-24x1/2 (50 Ct) Rack Screw
19” Angle
3/8 Spring Nut
3/8-16x3 Threaded Rod
5” Spacer 7° Unequal Flange Rack
Attaching 1.5”x5W Cablerack
Cable Bracket 6”

Cable Bracket 77

*Additional charges will apply for Breaker Mounting Kits.

800-999-4123. Prices valid thru
May 31st, or while supplies last.

Sale

Qty Condition Price

17

6
9
5
5

17
5
15
9
113
11
1
18

New
New
New

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

$45.00
$55.00
$45.00

$3,980.00
$3,980.00

$45.00
$750.00
$45.00
$45.00
$46.00
$85.00
$55.00
$45.00

New $7,000.00
New $6,500.00

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

$45.00
$46.00
$0.08
$54.45
$12.50
$38.75
$1.40
$1.10
$36.00
$68.46
$3.50
$3.50

800-999-4123

Delivering Customer Service and Equipment with Knowlege, Integrity, Dedication and Value!




o e All items are priced to sell and
1 1 S ready to ship! Contact your
Sales Rep or call us directly at

q| A 800-999-4123. Prices valid thru
Communications A May 315t or while sapplies last.

Sale
MEFG. Part # Description Qty Condition Price

Newton 0020022130  Cable Rack 2”x12”W Solidside Bar Rung TE Gray ‘10° 7 New $146.19
Newton 0021070011 Cable Rack Ring for Signal 200 New  $2.75
Newton 0040110130 DS Equip RK - Floor Supply - 7’ 3 New $253.00
Newton 0041020130 Equipment Rack Unequal Open 237x1.75” MTG 7’ TE Gray 3 New $278.00
Newton 0040770230 Equipment Shelf 197 New  $54.00
Newton 0041100010 Floor Mounting Hardware New  $24.00
Newton 2124620010 Floor Support Adjustable New $154.00
Newton 0041180010 Insulator Pad for 23” UFER New  $56.00
Newton 0021140110 Insulting 2” CR Side Bar New $12.75
Newton 0025500410 Ladder Rack Mounting Kit New  $9.25
Newton 0040720730 Mounting Space Rack Stand Off EQ Rack 1-3/4” 8 New  $66.76
Newton 0044310630 Network Bay Spacer Kit 5"x10”W/2” Rear GD Rail-GR 20 New $127.00
Newton 0030620300 Plastic Bushing 288 New  $3.93
Newton 0040890730 Rack Adapter for 19” to 23” GR 18 New $49.75
Newton 2023935110 Threaded Rod, 10’ 3 New  $40.00
Newton 0020032145 Total Full Cable Rack Tublar 6 New $66.72
Newton 0040330130 UDF Dust Cover RR 7 New  $7.75
Newton 2227910230 UFER Rear Guard Spacer 5” x 57 1 New $109.00
Newton 0030160710 Washer, Plain ¥ New  $0.18
Newton 0021190010 Wire Support Bracket Assembly New  $37.00

Northern

Telecom QFFIF .25 Amp Fuse $1.00

%?c%%n EBEIE 1 1/3 Amp Fuse $1.00

Northern

Telecom NT5CI5AA 250hz Rectifier $85.00
Tema’  QFFID 5 Amp Fuse $1.00

Northern  \rT5006CC MPR 25 Amp Rectifier (Gray) $150.00

Telecom
Northern

A NT5C07AB MPR 50 Amp Rectifier (Gray) 1 $700.00

I;;rtgrl}s,tar NSB100 (RED) 100 Amp Front Terminal Battery (Red Series) 50 Call

E;’;S;itar NSB170FT 170 Amp Front Terminal Battery (Silver Series)168 ~ New Call

800-999-4123

Delivering Customer Service and Equipment with Knowlege, Integrity, Dedication and Value!




Phillips

Communications

MEFG.

NorthStar
Battery

PC&E
PC&E
PC&E
PC&E
PC&E
PC&E
PC&E
PC&E
PC&E
Telect

Part #

NSB190 (RED)
CEX-OM3DXLCLC-3M
CEX-OM3DXLCLC-4M
CEX-OM3DXLCLC-5M
CEX-OM3DXLCLC-6M
CEX-OM3DXLCLC-7M
CEX-OM3DXLCLC-8M
CEX-OM3-DXLCLC-1M
CEX-OM3-DXLCLC-2M
Lacing Cord #9
010-0156-0601
010-0164-1603
010-8401-0410
009-6211-2100
097-0128-0006

E84 DSX1
010-8401-0401
T009-92222331311
009-0113-1007
09-0004-1003
009-0014-1001
009-0014-1005
010-9101-0460
010-9401-0401

Telect
Telect
Telect
8 Telect
Telect
Telect
Telect
Telect
Telect
Telect
Telect
Telect
Telect

Delivering Customer Service and Equipment with Knowlege, Integrity, Dedication and Value!

2014

All items are priced to sell and

ready to ship! Contact your
Sales Rep or call us directly at

ALE

*Prices good thru May 31*

Description Qty
190 Amp Front Terminal Battery (Red Series) 50
3M-LC-LC AQUA (10 GIG) 445
4M-LC-LC AQUA (10 GIG) 475
5M-LC-LC AQUA (10 GIG) 475
6M-LC-LC AQUA (10 GIG) 475
7M-LC-LC AQUA (10 GIG) 475
8M-LC-LC AQUA (10 GIG) 475
F/O Jumper LC-LC OM3 DUP 1M 475
F/O Jumper LC-LC OM3 DUP 2M 445
Lacing Cord (365 yards/1,095) 200
19” 56 Pos Wire Wrap Panel 44
23” 64 Pos Panel 42
6 Port DSX3 Module
Breaker Panel
DSX Panel
84 Pos Pannel
DSX-3 Modules
Dual 10 Feed 20 Pos GMT Fuse Panel
Fuse Panel
GMT Fuse Panel
GMT Fuse Panel
GMT Fuse Panel (White)
Telect Module
Telect Module

800-999-4123

800-999-4123. Prices valid thru
May 31st, or while supplies last.

Sale

Condition Prjce

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Call
$10.60
$11.50
$12.35
$13.20
$14.10
$14.95

$8.80
$9.70
$6.00
$299.00
$299.00
$130.00
$225.00
$299.00
$365.00
$75.00
$200.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00




